2021 - 2022 BUS ROUTE SHEET

Revised As Of: 08/03/2021 02:57 PM

(School Copy) Bus: 9 6 3
Effective:

Bus: 963 Bus Contractor: T & J BUS LINES Cap: g4
RuniD: 300.001 School(s) Serving: TO WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (1ST AM LOAD)
Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:47 AM CARNATION DR & SANDERSON RD (WEST)

06:47 AM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

06:49 AM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

06:49 AM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOOD LN

06:50 AM 1908 SANDERSON RD

06:51 AM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

06:52 AM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

06:53 AM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

06:54 AM CANNA AVE & WAVERLY ST

06:55 AM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

06:59 AM (BY REQUEST) NORTHWEST HILLS SUB ENTRANCE

07:04 AM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

RunID: 300.002 School(s) Serving: TO WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (2ND AM LOAD)
Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

07:13 AM RAMBLING RD & REAVES RD

07:14 AM 4203 ROAMING DR

07:15 AM 1818 WILSON RD

07:16 AM WILSON RD & IVORY GABLES WY @ WILSON VILLAGE APTS ENT

07:16 AM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)

07:18 AM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

07:19 AM 3101 SANDERSON RD

07:20 AM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR/ ORANGEWOOD RD

07:27 AM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

RuniID: 300.101 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (2ND PM LOAD)
Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

02:45 PM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY

02:48 PM RAMBLING RD & REAVES RD

02:50 PM 4203 ROAMING DR

02:50 PM 1818 WILSON RD

02:51 PM WILSON RD & IVORY GABLES WY @ WILSON VILLAGE APTS ENT
KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963

Page 1




Revised As Of: 08/03/2021 02:57 PM

2021 - 2022 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 9 6 3
RuniID: 300.101 School(s) Serving: FROM WEST HAVEN ELEMENTARY (2ND PM LOAD)
Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

02:51 PM WILSON RD @ CARRIAGE HILL APTS SIGN (NORTH ENTRANCE)
02:52 PM 2323 WILSON RD @ MEADOWOOD APTS ENTRANCE

02:53 PM PM ONLY - MONTGOMERY AV & PLEASANT RIDGE RD

02:55 PM CARNATION DR & SANDERSON RD (WEST)

02:56 PM SANDERSON RD & WHEDBEE DR

02:58 PM SANDERSON RD / SUNVALLEY RD / CROYDON RD

02:58 PM SANDERSON RD & OAKWOOD LN

03:00 PM 1908 SANDERSON RD

03:00 PM AZALEA AV & CHILLICOTHE ST

03:02 PM WHEDBEE DR & CHILLICOTHE ST

03:03 PM DAYTON ST & WHEDBEE DR

03:03 PM CANNA AVE & WAVERLY ST

03:04 PM CARNATION DR & DAYTON ST

03:06 PM SANDERSON RD & APPLEWOOD DR/ ORANGEWOOD RD

03:06 PM 3101 SANDERSON RD

03:10 PM (BY REQUEST) NORTHWEST HILLS SUB ENTRANCE

03:11 PM PM ONLY - 4629 BALL CAMP PIKE

03:11 PM PM ONLY- BALL CAMP PIKE & CARDWELL DR

Rk R Sk b Sk R R Ok R Sk o S R R R R S O R IR Rk kb ok S I R I O S S O O R R I R R ]

End of Route 963

LR I O I O I I I I I I I R I I R O I R R I R R I R R I I R S I O

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 963

Page 2




